
Place Surname Name Club 800yds 900yds 1000yds Aggregate

1 Collings Mike Te Puke 48.04 50.05 46.03 144.12

2 Crow Darryl Petone 50.05 48.02 46.02 144.09

3 Freiman Helen Petone 49.06 49.00 44.01 142.07

4 Doyle Andre Petone 49.05 46.04 46.01 141.10

5 Win Kevin Onslow 49.05 45.01 47.03 141.09

6 Palatchie Brad Blenheim 49.05 47.02 42.03 138.10

7 Collings Diane Te Puke 49.02 47.03 41.02 137.07

8 Oliver Trevor Onslow 50.05 42.02 41.02 133.09

9 Phillipps Jono Petone 50.03 40.03 43.02 133.08

10 Read Matt Cheltenham 45.03 48.03 39.01 132.07

11 GoldsmithCasey Upper Hutt 50.03 43.01 39.00 132.04

12 Crow Diane Petone 48.02 45.01 39.01 132.04

13 Millard Bruce Clevedon 48.02 41.03 40.01 129.06

14 RuitermanRick Te Puke 49.06 50.04 29.01 128.11

Place Surname Name Club 800yds 900yds 1000yds Aggregate

1 Scott Barry Petone 50.04 42.03 44.01 136.08

2 Laracy Barny Onslow 49.03 46.05 40.04 135.12

3 Buckley Mick Te Puke 46.04 44.02 43.02 133.08

4 McKee Nicole Karori 47.02 46.02 38.01 131.05

5 Miller Gareth Karori 46.03 43.03 40.04 129.10

6 Gordon Bob Hawkes Bay 46.04 46.01 36.02 128.07

7 Laracy William Onslow 43.02 47.03 38.01 128.06

8 Pearce Bob Petone 43.01 42.03 41.01 126.05

9 Hand John Petone 47.02 43.02 36.00 126.04

10 Ball John Te Puke 45.03 40.01 39.02 124.06

11 Hooper Kevin Masterton 42.04 43.02 36.01 121.07

Place Surname Name Club 800yds 900yds 1000yds Aggregate

1 Wilson Lance Karori 50.05 43.02 40.01 133.08

2 Flanagan Charlotte Karori 47.01 45.04 39.00 131.05

3 Whooley Andrew Karori 47.03 44.05 39.03 130.11

4 Marshall Les Hawkes Bay 46.02 41.02 40.00 127.04

5 Snowden Coby Ashburton 48.04 45.01 32.01 125.06

6 Mullins Tim Upper Hutt 43.03 39.02 42.01 124.06

7 Hewitt Wally Onslow 45.03 44.02 32.00 121.05

8 Clarke Nobby Upper Hutt 37.02 42.02 41.02 120.06

NZ Ladies Longs 2011
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Place Surname Name Club 800yds 900yds 1000yds Aggregate

1 Cameron Irene Te Puke 48.05 44.03 41.00 133.08

2 Whata Coby Onslow 34.01 43.03 42.00 119.04

3 Virtosu Florian Karori 45.01 29.00 27.01 101.02

Place Surname Name Club 800yds 900yds 1000yds Aggregate

1 Bull Bryan Petone 44.04 49.02 44.02 137.08

2 Morris June Karori 48.04 46.02 42.01 136.07

3 Subritzky Wayne Karori 48.06 49.08 38.01 135.15

4 Graeme Cook Karori 49.06 43.03 43.01 135.10

5 Subritzky Maurice Karori 43.04 47.05 44.04 134.13

6 Morris Steve Karori 50.05 48.06 0.00 98.11

7 Hansen Hayden Karori 0.00 48.04 46.03 94.07

Place Surname Name Club 800yds 900yds 1000yds Aggregate

1 Benbrook Anita Petone 50.07 49.02 43.00 142.09

2 Flanagan Steve Karori 48.06 43.03 45.03 136.12

3 Flanagan Karyn Karori 47.04 47.01 41.03 135.08

4 Martin John Karori 40.04 48.05 32.03 120.12

Petone 1 Doyle Andre 49.05 46.04 46.01 141.10

Phillipps Jono 50.03 40.03 43.02 133.08

Crow Darryl 50.05 48.02 46.02 144.09

Freiman Helen 49.06 49.00 44.01 142.07 560.34

TE Puke Collings Diane 49.02 47.03 41.02 137.07

Collings Mike 48.04 50.05 46.03 144.12

RuitermanRick 49.06 50.04 29.01 128.11

Cameron Irene 48.05 44.03 41.00 133.08 542.38

Onslow Win Kevin 49.05 45.01 47.03 141.09

Oliver Trevor 50.05 42.04 41.02 133.11

Laracy William 43.02 47.03 38.01 128.06

Laracy Bernard 49.03 46.05 40.04 135.12 537.38

Karori Wilson Lance 50.05 43.02 40.01 133.08

Flanagan Charolette 47.01 45.04 39.00 131.05

Whooley Andrew 47.03 44.05 39.03 130.11

McKee Nicole 47.02 46.02 38.01 131.05 525.29

TEAMS

Tyro

F Open

FTR



Petone 2 Scott Barry 50.04 42.03 44.01 136.08

Crow Diane 48.01 45.01 39.01 132.03

Pearce Bob 43.01 42.03 41.01 126.05

Hand John 47.02 43.02 36.00 126.04 520.20


